	 
	 
	консультация
	экзамен

	дата
	день недели
	время
	группа
	аудитория
	время
	группа
	аудитория

	16.янв
	понедельник
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	9.00
	623
	244 
	 
	 
	 

	17.янв
	вторник
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	13.40
	623
	24 

	18.янв
	среда
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19.янв
	четверг
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20.янв
	пятница
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	9.00
	622
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21.янв
	суббота
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11.50
	622
	 

	23.янв
	понедельник
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.янв
	вторник
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.янв
	среда
	9.00
	621
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26.янв
	четверг
	 
	 
	 
	9.00
	621
	 

	27.янв
	пятница
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28.янв
	суббота
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.янв
	понедельник
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	31.янв
	вторник
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


